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Women / 2 / Jr B
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Maietto207
Auburn

8.900 9.000 9.3259.500 36.725
6 3 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Richmond230
Dream Xtreme

8.625 9.400 8.6759.000 35.700
10 1 5* 4 2T

2T

Cora Field234
Flips USA

8.850 9.250 8.6009.000 35.700
8 2 5* 5 2T

2T

Grace Hage-Morehouse241
International

8.950 8.200 8.8009.300 35.250
4T 11 2 3 4 

4 

Bailey Iveson236
Flips USA

8.950 8.900 8.3259.050 35.225
4T 5 4 9 5 

5 

Annora Sherbondy245
International

9.075 8.750 8.5758.500 34.900
3 6 13 6 6 

6 

Leila Alayli224
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.525 8.1508.650 34.425
2 9 11T 12 7 

7 

Nichole Smith247
International

8.525 8.600 8.5508.700 34.375
11T 8 9T 7T 8 

8 

Emily Noubani229
Dream Xtreme

9.200 8.950 7.5008.650 34.300
1 4 11T 14 9 

9 

Gianna Campos-Monaco240
International

8.800 8.650 7.6759.000 34.125
9 7 5T 13 10 

10 

Meliya Witrosky233
Dream Xtreme

8.525 8.175 8.2009.150 34.050
11T 12 3 11 11 

11 

Kaydence Craw201
Auburn

8.525 8.275 8.2259.000 34.025
11T 10 5T 10 12 

12 

Irena Breitenbach249
Ivy Land

8.150 7.500 8.9508.300 32.900
14 13 14 2 13 

13 

Hazel King220
Deltchev

8.875 0.000 8.5508.700 26.125
7 14 9T 7T 14 

14 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


